Countys

RESTAURANT & BAR

EST. 1965

~Bar Menu

1/2 Ib. Chorizo Burger

This is our House-Made Chorizo. Served with Fries.

Topped with Jack Cheese $8.50

Hamburger
Served with Fries

Cheeseburger
Hamburger w1th Cheddar Cheese & Fries

Quesadlna
Add Guacamole for $1.50

Taquitos
(5) Beef Taquitos served with a side of Guacamole

Basket of Chicken Fingers
(3) Served with Ranch Dressmg (with Fr1es $7.95)

Grilled Chicken Ortega Sandwich
Topped with Jack Cheese & Served with Fries
Add guacamole for $1.50

Tongue Stew (ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABILITY)
Bowl of Tongue Stew served with Bread '

Logo Wear & Souvenirs

T-Shirts $15.95 Hats & Visors $15.95
Denim Long Sleeve / Polo’s $37.95 -
Aprons $14.95 . Pint Glasses $4.95

We Accept Cash, Check, Visa, MasterCard & Discover
ATM Available in Bar

$7.95

. $6.75

$7.25

$4.95

$6.95

$7.25

$8.50

$9.50

7/6/09




