

## Bar Menu

	e a canada an an Alian de la canada an an Alian de la canada an al Alian de la canada an an Alian d	
	<ul><li>1/2 Ib. Chorizo Burger This is our House-Made Chorizo. Served with Fries. Topped with Jack Cheese \$8.50</li></ul>	\$7.95
	Hamburger Served with Fries	\$6.75
	Cheeseburger Hamburger with Cheddar Cheese & Fries	\$7.25
	Quesadilla Add Guacamole for \$1.50	\$4.95
	Taquitos (5) Beef Taquitos served with a side of Guacamole	\$6.95
	Basket of Chicken Fingers (3) Served with Ranch Dressing (with Fries \$7.95)	\$7.25
	<b>Grilled Chicken Ortega Sandwich</b> Topped with Jack Cheese & Served with Fries Add guacamole for \$1.50	\$8.50
•	<b>Tongue Stew</b> (ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABILITY) Bowl of Tongue Stew served with Bread	\$9.50
		1 2 1 1

Logo Wear & SouvenirsT-Shirts \$15.95Hats & Visors \$15.95Denim Long Sleeve / Polo's \$37.95Aprons \$14.95Pint Glasses \$4.95

We Accept Cash, Check, Visa, MasterCard & Discover ATM Available in Bar